
TW Daily Average Gas Quality Info for Gas Day 02-16-2026
 
ID Name BTU CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentan

e
Npentan
e

C6 C7 H2 Helium Oxygen Wobbe CHDP Gas Day

8501 NEEDLE
S
STATIO
N 10

      1015     0.789     0.922     0.577    96.138     2.020     0.111     0.008     0.007     0.002     0.000     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1335.25
6

N/A 02/05/20
26

8510 PHOENI
X
PIPELIN
E
SYSTE
M GC

      1012     0.765     0.952     0.576    96.392     1.786     0.087     0.007     0.006     0.002     0.001     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1334.05
0

0.000 02/05/20
26

8530 San
Juan/Blo
omfield
84201

      1017     1.315     0.140     0.579    96.550     1.845     0.112     0.016     0.014     0.004     0.003     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1335.98
2

 -
102.031

02/05/20
26

8537 TW-
PORTAL
ES P1

      1006     0.009     2.446     0.576    95.616     1.737     0.134     0.015     0.026     0.007     0.007     0.002     0.002     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1326.22
0

  -51.615 02/05/20
26

8549 WT 2
System
Check

       993     0.000     2.410     0.567    97.145     0.429     0.016     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1319.26
9

 -
121.191

02/05/20
26

8574 RED
ROCK
SYS.
CHRM/C
omp #2

      1012     0.783     0.932     0.576    96.415     1.780     0.068     0.008     0.008     0.002     0.002     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1333.80
0

  -61.415 02/05/20
26

8592 COMPR
ESSOR
STATIO
N
7/Syste
m

      1004     0.003     2.348     0.573    95.993     1.604     0.049     0.003     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1325.95
5

 -
112.177

02/05/20
26

8593 WT 1
CHROM
ATOGR
APH/eng
ine fuel

         0     0.104     2.769     0.757    95.510     1.585     0.028     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.001     0.001     0.000     0.000     0.000     0.000  
1146.82
1

  -80.250 12/28/20
25


